附件5

参  会  回  执
	单位名称
	

	序 号
	姓  名
	性别
	职务或职称
	单    位

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	联系人
	
	联系电话
	

	住宿要求
	双人合住标间     间
	单人包标间     间


注：请于2010年5月18日前传真至秘书处（010-58278082），以便安排食宿。

